THE ROSEBERY

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS f19

The Rosebery
Wheat Beer, rosé, lychee, strawberry, vanilla, Rooiboos tea

Piano
Sake, peppermint, elderflower, white pepper, cucumber

Unicorn
Gin, corn, almond, Antica Formula, pineapple

Pink Folder

Gin, pomegranate, jasmine

The Walking Earl
Japanese whisky, Earl Grey, spices, lemon

Litchi Noir

Unfiltered sake, lychee, almond, red wine

Calpico Ocean

Gin, Calpis, cranberry

All Green Pls

Tequila, passionfruit, lemon, green tea

Formula: Ananas

Cognac, Antica Formula, almond, pineapple, fig

Lawnmower

Vodka, vanilla, lemon, mint, wheatgrass, shichimi pepper

Lipstick Touch

Vodka, rose-petal, raspberry, violet

Hepburn Cocktail

Rosé, peach, elderflower

Oriental Velvet

Sake, agave, chocolate

Rosebery Fizz

Gin, lemon, sugar, cream

Please note that all prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate. A discretionary
service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. To respect the privacy of all our
guests, we kindly ask that you refrain from flash or intrusive photography.



THE ROSEBERY

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc f18
Thienot Brut NV £18
Clement Perseval Blanc de Noir £18

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc  £44

Dom Pérignon 2004 £42
Krug Grand Cuvée £48
Ruinart Rosé £23
Veuve Cliquot Vintage Rosé £31

SMALL BITES

Clay baked potatoes, Mackerel and horseradish  £12.50

Foie gras roulade, raspberry & pistachio,
sauternes jelly £12.50

Smoked Salmon, cream cheese and caviar
on brioche £14.50

Queen Scallops Ceviche, mango and chilli £14.50

Crispy lobster rolls £14.50



THE ROSEBERY

SAKE

Atago no Matsu E 55D (Pine Tree of Atago)

Special Honjozo, Niizawa Brewery, Miyagi prefecture

Soft, spicy and clean on the palate with medium dry finish
100ml f12 250ml £27 720ml bottle £78

Urakasum i (Misty Bay)

Junmai, Urakasumi Sake Brewery, Miyagi prefecture
Classic style of sake with a great depth and texture
720ml bottle £69

Houraisen WA 33 % fll (Harmony)

Junmai Ginjo, Sekiya Brewery, Aichi prefecture

A hint of lychee on the nose, harmonious blend of umam
100ml, £17 250ml £41 720ml Bottle £118

Masakura E ¥ (True Cherry Blossom)

Junmai Ginjom, Daishichi Brewery, Fukushima prefecture
Elegant pear and honeydew, followed by creamy smooth
texture and subtle savory depth to linger

100ml £28 250ml £67 720ml bottle £193

Dassai 23 %% (Otter Festival)

Junmai Daiginjo, Asahi Brewery, Yamaguchi prefecture
Aromas of delicate peach and tropical fruits, this
extremely velvety sake is as pure and elegant as a junmai
daiginjo can get

720ml bottle £189

Mio & (Trace of Spume)

Sparkling, Takara Brewery, Hyogo prefecture

Gentle fizz with sweet flavours of vanilla and elderflower,
great to complement with light dessert

300ml bottle £25

Shira-kawago FJII%§ (Snowy Village)
Cloudy, Miwa Brewery, Gifu prefecture

Lightly cloudy sake with a fresh melon flavour and a hint
of coconut, dry finish
5ooml bottle £74

Urakasumi Umeshu i #E T

Plum Sake, Saura Co., Ltd., Miyagi prefecture

Beautiful plum sake liqueur with full sweetness and
acidity of Japanese Ume, with almond notes from Stones
10o0ml £13 250ml £f29 720ml £83



THE ROSEBERY

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

NON VINTAGE
Palmer & Co Brut Reserve

Bruno Paillard Brut Premier Cru

Henri Giraud Esprit de Giraud Brut
Drappier Brut, Carte D'Or, Urville
Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut, Epernay
Taittinger Brut Reserve

Louis Roederer Brut

Bauchet 1er Cru Empreinte

Thienot Brut

Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label Brut, Reims
Bollinger Special Cuvée

Krug Grande Cuvée

BLANC DE BLANC
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Palmer & Co Blanc de Blanc
Delamotte Brut, Mensil-sur-Oger
Jaques Selosse Substance Grand Cru Brut, Avize

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne

BLANC DE NOIR
Clement Perseval Blanc de Noir

Roses De Jeanne “Les Ursules”, Celles-sur-Ource

Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Brut, Ambonnay

ROSE
Ruinart Rosé

Serge Mathieu Brut Rosé NV
Veuve Cliquot Vintage Rosé 2004
Thienot Brut Rosé

Bollinger Rosé Brut

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Billecart — Salmon Rosé

Dom Pérignon Rosé 2003

Dom Pérignon Oeno Rosé 1993

£68
£78
£79
£79
f90
£89
f119
£72
£79
£95
fi105
£245

f105
£89
f115

£595
£265

£79
£165

£255

£125
£72
£155
£79
f145
f140
fi55
£655
£1335



THE ROSEBERY

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

VINTAGE
2004 Dom Pérignon Brut

1995 Dom Pérignon Oenotheque
1982 Dom Pérignon Oenotheque
2004 Veuve Cliquot La Grand Dame
2006 Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque
2006 Cristal by Louis Roederer
1999 Gosset Grand Millesime Brut
2004 Dom Ruinart

2000 Krug Clos du Mesnil

1989 Krug Collection

1998 Krug Clos DAmbonnay

SPARKLING WINES
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee (England)

Nyetimber Rosé (England)
Ambriel Classic Cuve (England)
Fanciacorta Brut Dogg Contradi Castaldi (Italy)

Methode Traditionelle Cuvée Signée Domaine..

£275
£605
£1650
£295
£289
£395
£195
£330
f1250
£995
£3480

£65
£95
£85
£62
£50



THE ROSEBERY

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS  f£g

Lychee Sparkle
Lychee, ginger

Berry Champ

Fruits of the forest, cinnamon, soda

Martigue

Rose, lemonade, lemon, strawberries

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES f5.00
Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

Pomegranate Juice

Mango Juice

Carrot, Ginger and Apple Juice

Spinach, Apple, Pineapple and Watercress Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Coca—Cola f4.50
Diet Coke £4.50
Bitter Lemon £3.50
Tonic Water £3.50
Soda Water £3.50
Iced Tea f4.50
WATER

All of our waters are served in 75oml bottles

Sparkling

Llanllyr Source f5.00
San Pellegrino £5.00
Still

Llanllyr Source f5.00
Evian £6.00

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act, the measure
for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof.
Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml as standard.



THE ROSEBERY

The Rosebery, named after Lord Rosebery, was once a stylish
tea room in the early 1920s reqularly frequented by the
ambitious British Prime Minister and Liberal Statesman
between 1889 and 1929. Some ninety years later, Spring 2014
sees The Rosebery make a welcome return to its roots as the
perfect Knightsbridge backdrop for Afternoon Tea and
Champagne cocktails. The interior design captures the room’s
Victorian origins, blended with contemporary touches, and
makes full use of the expansive space and height of the room
and its abundance of natural light. A beautiful fireplace is
a central feature, together with specially commissioned

one-of-a kind art pieces.



THE ROSEBERY



