CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS £19

The Rosebery

Wheat Beer, rosé, lychee, strawberry, vanilla, Rooiboos tea

Piano

Sake, peppermint, elderflower, white pepper, cucumber

Gin, corn, almond, Antica Formula, pineapple

Pink Folder

Gin, pomegranate, jasmine

The Walking Earl

Japanese whisky, Earl Grey, spices, lemon

Litchi Noir

Unfiltered sake, lychee, almond, red wine

Calpico Ocean

Gin, Calpis, cranberry

All Green Pls

Tequila, passionfruit, lemon, green tea

Formula: Ananas

Cognac, Antica Formula, almond, pineapple, fig

Lawnmower

Vodka, vanilla, lemon, mint, wheatgrass, shichimi pepper

Lipstick Touch

Vodka, rose-petal, raspberry, violet

Hepburn Cocktail

Rosé, peach, elderflower

Oriental Velvet

Sake, agave, chocolate

Rosebery Fizz

Gin, lemon, sugar, cream

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc	£18
Thienot Brut NV	£18
Clement Perseval Blanc de Noir	£18
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc	£44
Dom Pérignon 2004	£42
Krug Grand Cuvée	£48
Ruinart Rosé	£23
Veuve Cliquot Vintage Rosé	£31

SMALL BITES

Clay baked potatoes, Mackerel and horseradish	£12.50
Foie gras roulade, raspberry & pistachio, sauternes jelly	£12.50
Smoked Salmon, cream cheese and caviar on brioche	£14.50
Queen Scallops Ceviche, mango and chilli	£14.50
Crispy lobster rolls	£14.50

SAKE

Atago no Matsu 愛宕の松 (Pine Tree of Atago)

Special Honjozo, Niizawa Brewery, Miyagi prefecture Soft, spicy and clean on the palate with medium dry finish 100ml £12 250ml £27 720ml bottle £78

Urakasum 浦霞 (Misty Bay)

Junmai, Urakasumi Sake Brewery, Miyagi prefecture Classic style of sake with a great depth and texture 720ml bottle £69

Houraisen WA 蓬莱泉 和 (Harmony)

Junmai Ginjo, Sekiya Brewery, Aichi prefecture A hint of lychee on the nose, harmonious blend of umam 100ml, £17 250ml £41 720ml Bottle £118

Masakura 真桜 (True Cherry Blossom)

Junmai Ginjom, Daishichi Brewery, Fukushima prefecture Elegant pear and honeydew, followed by creamy smooth texture and subtle savory depth to linger 100ml £28 250ml £67 720ml bottle £193

Dassai 23 獺祭 (Otter Festival)

Junmai Daiginjo, Asahi Brewery, Yamaguchi prefecture Aromas of delicate peach and tropical fruits, this extremely velvety sake is as pure and elegant as a junmai daiginjo can get 720ml bottle £189

Mio 澪 (Trace of Spume)

Sparkling, Takara Brewery, Hyogo prefecture Gentle fizz with sweet flavours of vanilla and elderflower, great to complement with light dessert 300ml bottle £25

Shira-kawago 白川郷 (Snowy Village)

Cloudy, Miwa Brewery, Gifu prefecture Lightly cloudy sake with a fresh melon flavour and a hint of coconut, dry finish 500ml bottle £74

Urakasumi Umeshu 浦霞梅酒

Plum Sake, Saura Co., Ltd., Miyagi prefecture Beautiful plum sake liqueur with full sweetness and acidity of Japanese Ume, with almond notes from Stones 100ml £13 250ml £29 720ml £83

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

NON VINTAGE Palmer & Co Brut Reserve	£68
Bruno Paillard Brut Premier Cru	£78
Henri Giraud Esprit de Giraud Brut	£79
Drappier Brut, Carte D'Or, Urville	£79
Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut, Epernay	£90
Taittinger Brut Reserve	£89
Louis Roederer Brut	£119
Bauchet 1er Cru Empreinte	£72
Thienot Brut	£79
Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label Brut, Reims	£95
Bollinger Special Cuvée	£105
Krug Grande Cuvée	£245
BLANC DE BLANC	
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc	£105
Palmer & Co Blanc de Blanc	£89
Delamotte Brut, Mensil-sur-Oger	£115
Jaques Selosse Substance Grand Cru Brut, Avize	£595
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne	£265
BLANC DE NOIR Clement Perseval Blanc de Noir	£79
Roses De Jeanne "Les Ursules", Celles-sur-Ource	£165
Egly-Ouriet Grand Cru Brut, Ambonnay	£255
ROSÉ	
Ruinart Rosé	£125
Serge Mathieu Brut Rosé NV	£72
Veuve Cliquot Vintage Rosé 2004	£155
Thienot Brut Rosé	£79
Bollinger Rosé Brut	£145
Laurent Perrier Rosé	£140
Billecart – Salmon Rosé	£155
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2003	£655
Dom Pérignon Oeno Rosé 1993	£1335

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

VINTAGE	
2004 Dom Pérignon Brut	£275
1995 Dom Pérignon Oenotheque	£605
1982 Dom Pérignon Oenotheque	£1650
2004 Veuve Cliquot La Grand Dame	£295
2006 Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque	£289
2006 Cristal by Louis Roederer	£395
1999 Gosset Grand Millesime Brut	£19!
2004 Dom Ruinart	£330
2000 Krug Clos du Mesnil	£1250
1989 Krug Collection	£99
1998 Krug Clos D'Ambonnay	£3480
SPARKLING WINES Nyetimber Classic Cuvee (England)	£6 ¹
Nyetimber Rosé (England)	£9!
Ambriel Classic Cuve (England)	£8
Fanciacorta Brut Dogg Contradi Castaldi (Italy)	£62
Methode Traditionelle Cuyée Signée Domaine	fra

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £9

Lychee Sparkle

Lychee, ginger

Berry Champ

Fruits of the forest, cinnamon, soda

Martigue

Rose, lemonade, lemon, strawberries

SOFT DRINKS

FRUIT JUICES	£5.00

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Apple Juice

Pomegranate Juice

Mango Juice

Carrot, Ginger and Apple Juice

Spinach, Apple, Pineapple and Watercress Juice

SOFT DRINKS

Coca–Cola	£4.50
Diet Coke	£4.50
Bitter Lemon	£3.50
Tonic Water	£3.50
Soda Water	£3.50
Iced Tea	£4.50

WATER

All of our waters are served in 750ml bottles

Sparkling

Llanllyr Source	£5.00
San Pellegrino	£5.00

Still

Llanllyr Source	£5.00
Evian	£6.00

In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 25ml or multiples thereof. Wines are sold by the glass measured at 125ml as standard.

The Rosebery, named after Lord Rosebery, was once a stylish tea room in the early 1920s regularly frequented by the ambitious British Prime Minister and Liberal Statesman between 1889 and 1929. Some ninety years later, Spring 2014 sees The Rosebery make a welcome return to its roots as the perfect Knightsbridge backdrop for Afternoon Tea and Champagne cocktails. The interior design captures the room's Victorian origins, blended with contemporary touches, and makes full use of the expansive space and height of the room and its abundance of natural light. A beautiful fireplace is a central feature, together with specially commissioned one-of-a kind art pieces.